Part # Finish Size P.C.D Offset Back Space Bore Load
3504-8845SB40 Brushed Silver 18x8 5x112 +40mm 6.1" 66.56 2000lbs
3504-8865SB40 Brushed Silver 18x8 5x114.3 +40mm 6.1" 72.6 1725lbs
3504-8864SB40 Brushed Silver 18x8 5x115 +40mm 6.1" 72.6
3504-8812SB40 Brushed Silver 18x8 5x120 +40mm 6.1" 72.56 1725lbs
3504-2945SB35 Brushed Silver 20x9.0 5x112 +35mm 6.4" 66.56 2000lbs
3504-2912SB35 Brushed Silver 20x9.0 5x120 +35mm 6.4" 72.56 1725lbs
3504-2965SB35 Brushed Silver 20x9.0 5x114.3 +35mm 6.4" 72.6 1725lbs
3504-2145SB40 Brushed Silver 20x10.0 5x112 +40mm 7.1" 66.56 1725lbs
3504-2112SB40 Brushed Silver 20x10.0 5x120 +40mm 7.1" 72.56 2000lbs
3504-2165SB40 Brushed Silver 20x10.0 5x114.3 +40mm 7.1" 72.6 1725lbs